

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1003/1 MGD:jlg:jf

SENATE AMENDMENT 3, TO 1999 SENATE BILL 277

November 9, 1999 – Offered by Senator Breske.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 11, line 2: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
3	2. Page 11, line 5: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
4	3. Page 11, line 10: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
5	4. Page 11, line 19: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
6	5. Page 11, line 24: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
7	6. Page 12, line 6: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
8	7. Page 12, line 12: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
9	8. Page 12, line 17: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
10	9. Page 12, line 21: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
11	10. Page 13, line 1: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
12	11. Page 13, line 3: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".

1	12. Page 13, line 8: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
2	13. Page 13, line 15: delete "July" and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
3	14. Page 13, line 18: delete "July" and substitute "April".
4	15. Page 14, line 22: delete " <u>July</u> " and substitute " <u>April</u> ".
5	(END)